
St Joseph’s School, Pukekohe 
 

Term 3 Key Dates 2025   
    These are subject to change - updates will be sent out through our eTAP app or on the Website 

Calendar 
 

Fri 18 Jul  Mass at St Patrick’s Church 9:00 am  - Year 5 & Year 2 
Thu 24 Jul  Assembly - Year 4 - 1:40 pm 
   Pasifika Parent Meeting 3:00 pm 
Fri 25 Jul  Mass at St Patrick’s Church Year 4 & Year 3 

School Cross Country 10:00 - 2:30 pm at school 
Mon 28 Jul  Netball Yr 5 & 6 Boys 
Tue 29 Jul  Cross Country (Rain Date) 
Wed 30 Jul  Netball Yr 5 & 6 Girls 
Thu 31 Jul  Netball Yr 3 & 4 
Fri 1 Aug  Mass at St Patrick’s Church Year 6 & Aroha 
Tue 5 Aug  North Cross Country 
Wed 6 Aug  Board Nominations close 12:00 noon 

BOT Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thu 7 Aug  Assembly - Year 2 - 1:40 pm 
Fri 8 Aug  Mass at St Patrick’s Church Year 5 & Year 2 
Tue 12 Aug  Franklin Cross Country 
Thu 14 Aug  Maths Dress Up Day 
Thu 15 Aug  The Assumption - Whole School Mass 9:00 am 
Wed 20 Aug  Franklin Pasifika Speech Competition 
Fri 22 Aug  No Friday Mass 
   Multicultural Mufti Day 
   Multicultural/Pasifika Assembly 11:30 - 12:30 
Thu 28 Aug  Assembly - Year 0/1 - 1:40 pm 
Fri 29 Aug  No Friday Mass 

School Final Proclaiming the Word - 11:30 - 1:00 pm 
   School Disco - (Yr 0 - 3) 5:00 - 6:00 pm (Yr 4 - 6) 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Mon 1 Sep  Ako Caritas Challenge 
Wed 3 Sep  BOT Meeting 7:00 pm 
Fri 5 Sep  Mass Year 6 & Aroha 

Arahi - Yr 4 Caritas Challenge 
Proclaiming the Word Finals - Auckland 
Mathex Competition Yr 5 & 6 

Tue 9 Sep  St Anne’s Shield Tournament Yr 5 & 6 
   St Ignatius Year 5 Parent Evening TBC 
Wed 10 Sep  Board Elections 
Thu 11 Sep  Assembly - Year 3 - 1:40 pm 
Fri 12 Sep  No Friday Mass 
   School Photos 
Mon 15 Sep  Māori Language Week  
Fri 19 Sep  Miha Māori Whole School 1:00 pm 

Last Day of Term - usual finish time 2:45 pm 
 

Hotdog lunches will be Week 2, 4, 6 & 8 Friday 25th July, 8th Aug, 22 Aug & 5th Sept 
 

Term Dates for 2025      Term Start Date for 2026 
 

Term 3        Term 1 
Monday  14th July - Friday 19th September    Monday 2nd February - Thursday 2nd April 
         

Term 4        Fri 6th Feb - Waitangi Day Holiday 
Monday 6th October - Wednesday 17th December 
Mon 27th Oct - Labour Day 


